Loop Test Translators
• S, C, X, Ku & DBS Bands
• Simulates Satellite Link
• High Stability
• Low Phase Noise
• Gain Adjustment
• Reference Output
• 1U Rack Height

• -11 Switched Ext. LO
• -12 Exclusive Ext. LO
• -21 0dB Conv. Gain
• -31 Step Atten. 69dB
• -41 N Female Input
• -42 N Female Output
Custom Options:
• Multi Band Units
• Filtered Output
• Modular Construction
• Portable Units
• Outdoor Units
Input Ouput LO
Model No Translation Frequency Range Frequency Range Frequency
Bands (MHz) (MHz) (MHz)
ALT-0175-S S-S 2025-2125 2200-2300 175
ALT-1075-S S-L 2025-2125 950-1050 1075
ALT-2225C C-C 5845-6425 3620-4200 2225
ALT-4975-C C-L 5925-6425 950-1450 4975
ALT-7375-CI C-L(inv) 5925-6425 1450-950 7375
ALT-0650-X X-X 7900-8400 7250-7750 650
ALT-6950-X X-L 7900-8400 950-1450 6950
ALT-1800-Ku Ku-Ku 12750-13250 10950-11450 1800
ALT-2050-Ku Ku-Ku 12750-13250 10700-11200 2050
ALT-11800-Ku Ku-L 12750-13250 950-1450 11800
ALT-1750-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 12000-12750 1750
ALT-2300-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 11450-12200 2300
ALT-2800-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 10950-11700 2800
ALT-3050-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 10700-11450 3050
ALT-12800-KuE KuE-L 13750-14500 950-1700 12800
ALT-1750-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 12250-12750 1750
ALT-2300-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 11700-12200 2300
ALT-2550-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 11450-11950 2550
ALT-3050-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 10950-11450 3050
ALT-13050-Ku Ku-L 14000-14500 950-1450 13050
ALT-5100-DBS DBS-DBS 17300-17800 12200-12700 5100
ALT-5178-DBS DBS-DBS 17300-17800 12122-12622 5178
ALT-5600-DBS-A DBS-DBS 17300-17800 11700-12200 5600
ALT-5600-DBS-B DBS-DBS 17300-18100 11700-12500 5600
ALT-5600-DBS-C DBS-DBS 17800-18100 12200-12500 5600
ALT-7400-DBS DBS-DBS 18100-18400 10700-11000 7400
ALT-16350-DBS-A DBS-L 17300-17800 950-1450 16350
ALT-16350-DBS-B DBS-L 17300-18100 950-1750 16350
ALT-16350-DBS-F DBS-L 17300-18400 950-2050 16350
ALT-16850-DBS DBS-L 17800-18100 950-1250 16850
ALT-17150-DBS DBS-L 18100-18400 950-1250 17150
Tel. +44 (0) 1376 550220   Fax. +44 (0) 1376 552145   Email: sales@AtlanTecRF.com   www.AtlanTecRF.com
40A Springwood Drive, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YN, England
Section 1 • Satellite Communications Equipment • Page 5
Certificate No. 3875